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No. of Court by Which 
Licence Licence was Granted Name of Licensee 
15480 Auckland AGH Finance Limited 

15480 

15480 

15480 

15480 

15480 

15480 

15480 

15480 

15480 

15480 

15480 

15480 

14709 
15065 
15484 

14423 
14423 

14422 

15489 
13168 
15197 
15292 
15213 
14424 
14424 
15703 
13868 

10894 
14492 
15650 
13863 

14710 

15648 
15648 

14425 
16083 
16083 
13304 
15694 
14692 
14695 
15321 

15539 
15889 

11939 
10489 
14464 
15791 

15529 
15322 

15717 
14435 
14863 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 

Palmerston North 
Putaruru 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Auckland 

Auckland 

Auckland 
Tokoroa 
Otahuhu 
Christchurch 
Otahuhu 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Hamilton 

Greymouth 
Oamaru 
Tauranga 
Hamilton 

Palmerston North 

Tauranga 
Tauranga 

Auckland 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Invercargill 
Wellington 
Levin .. 
Levin .. 
Palmerston North 

Palmerston North 
Wanganui 

Waihi 
Hawera 
Whakatane 
Wellington 

North Shore 
Palmerston North 

Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 

AGH Finance Limited 

AGH Finance Limited 

AGH Finance Limited 

AGH Finance Limited 

AGH Finance Limited 

AGH Finance Limited 

AGH Finance Limited 

AGH Finance Limited 

AGH Finance Limited 

AGH Finance Limited 

AGH Finance Limited 

AGH Finance Limited 

Agricultural and General Finances Limited 
Aikman's Garage Limited 
Alanne Holdings Limited 

Alberon Investments Limited 
Alberon Investments Limited 

Albion Investments Limited 

Alert Finance Company Limited 
Alert Investments Limited 
Algrin Investments Limited 
Allan Finarice & Development Limited .. 
Allenby Finance (Auckland) Limited 
Allied Finance and Investments Limited .. 
Allied Finance and Investments Limited .. 
Alma Investments Limited 
Alma Securities Limited 

Alpine Finance Company 
Alpine Finance Company 
Alton Finance Limited 
Alumina Finance Limited 

Amalgamated Investors Security Company 
Limited 

A M Finance 
A M Finance 

A.M.I.C. Investments Limited 
A.M.P. Acceptances (N.Z.) Limited 
A.M.P. Acceptances (N.Z.) Limited 
Andrew Housing Limited 
Andrews Investments 
Anglo Finance Company Limited 
Anvil Finance Corporation Limited 
Anvil Finance Corporation (Manawatu) 

Limited 
Anvil Finance Corporation (P.N.) Limited 
Anvil Finance Corporation (Wanganui) 

Limited 
Aorangi Investments Limited 
Aotea Investments Limited 
Apanui Investments Limited 
Argo Investments Limited 

A. R. & J. M. Blackman 
Armaghdown Motors Limited 

Armstrong & Springhali Finance Limited 
Arthur Barrie (Mt Albert) Limited 
Arthur H. Nathan Limited 

Date of Licence 
30 April 1976 

30 April 1976 

30 April 1976 

30 April 1976 

30 April 1976 

30 April 1976 

30 April 1976 

30 April 1976 

30 April 1976 

30 April 1976 

30 April 1976 

30 April 1975 

30 April 1976 

15 March 1976 
26 March 1976 
30 April 1976 

1 April 1976 
1 April 1976 

1 April 1976 

7 May 1976 
25 March 1976 
10 March 1976 
6 May 1976 
12 April 1976 
1 April 1976 
1 April 1976 
17 March 1976 
8 March 1976 

11 March 1976 
22 March 1976 
1 April 1976 
8 March 1976 

15 March 1976 

1 April 1976 
1 April 1976 

1 April 1976 
1 April 1976 
1 April 1976 
15 May 1976 
17 March 1976 
26 March 1976 
26 March 1976 
15 March 1976 

15 April 1976 
31 March 1976 

21 April 1976 
29 March 1976 
5 May 1976 
1 April 1976 

18 March 1976 
15 March 1976 

17 March 1976 
1 April 1976 
1 April 1976 

Registered Office or Offices 
Care of Dingle, Chadwick & Carter, 16A 
Devon Street, New Plymouth . 

. Care of Jones, Stott & Brady, Wanbrow 
House, 6 Coquet Street, Oamaru. 

Care of Birnie, Coombs & Wilson, 90 
Rangitikei Street, Palmerston North 

Care of Broad, Christie & Partners, Alpine 
Chambers, Athol Street, Queenstown. 

Care of Buddie, Joyce & Farmer, T & G 
Building, Eruera Street, Rotorua. 

Care of Gordon Clout, Rickits Building, 
comer of Horomatangi and Tongariri 
Streets, Taupo. 

Care of Shirley & Berentson. Munro's 
Building, 4 Wharf Street, Tauranga. 

Care of Martin, Wakefield & Milne, C.M.L. 
Buildings, Stafford Street, Timaru 

Care of Ross, Purdie & Co., 126 Main Road, 
Upper Hutt. 

Care of J. H. Orchard, Seddon Street, 
Waihi. 

Care of Avery, Roselli & Moyle, 24-26 
Wakefield Street, Westport. 

Care of C. R. Coleman, First Floor, Good
behere Street, Feilding. 

Care of Brandon, Barlow & Roddick, 
Provident Life Building, 45 Ridgway 
Street, Wanganui. 

60 Rangitikei Street, Palmerston North. 
35 Tirau Street, Putaruru. 
Avenue Buildings, 149 Greys Avenue, 

Auckland. 
Flat 2,33 Gardner Avenue, New Lynn 
Care of Mr J. G. Jamieson, Fourth Floor, 

Canterbury Arcade, High Street, Auck
land. 

Offices of Albert A. Jarview, Windsor 
House, 58-60 Queen Street, Auckland. 

13-15 College Hill, Auckland. 
Bridge Street, Tokoroa. 
Suite 5, Civic House, Picton Street, Howick. 
776 Colombo Street, Christchurch 1. 
113 St George Street, Papatoetoe. 
2 Mayoral Drive, Auckland 1. 
70 Albert Street, Auckland 1. 
96 Lambton Quay, Wellington. 
Federated Farmers Building, London 

Street, Hamilton. 
152 Mackay Street, Greymouth. 
102 Thames Street, Oamaru. 
15A Devonport Road, Tauranga. 
Care of Robinson, Taylor, Sommerville 

& Gardiner, Federated Farmers Building, 
Hamilton. 

Care of Transport and General Engineering 
Company Limited, 665 Te Rapa ROIid, Te 
Rapa, Hamilton. . 

A.N.Z. Bank Chambers, 24 Coleman Place, 
Palmerston North. 

51 Te Ngaio Road, Mount Maunganui. 
Care of Power Machinery, 337 Cameron 

Road, Tauranga. 
Second Floor, 5 Elliott Street, Auckland. 
86 Customhouse Quay, Wellington. 
A.M.P. Building, Queen Street, Auckland. 
Tay Street, Invercargill. 
142 Featherston Street, Wellington. 
23 Queen Street, Levin. 
275A Oxford Street, Levin. 
34-35 The Square, Palmerston North. 

34-35 The Square, Palmerston North. 
35 Drews Avenue, Wanganui. 

Normanby Road, Paeroa. 
118 High Street, Hawera. 
The Strand, Whakatane. 
Bowring Burgess Building, Boulcott Street, 

Wellington. 
13 Aotearoa Terrace, Murrays Bay. 
B.N.Z. Building, 4 Rangitikei Street, 

Palmerston North. 
99-107 Dixon Street, Wellington. 
88 Stamford Park Road, Mount RoskilI. 
59 Main Highway, Ellerslie. 


