No. of Licence	Court by Which Licence was Granted	Name of Licensee	Date of Licence	Registered Office or Offices
15480	Auckland	AGH Finance Limited	30 April 1976	Care of Dingle, Chadwick & Carter, 16A Devon Street, New Plymouth.
15480	Auckland	AGH Finance Limited	30 April 1976	Care of Jones, Stott & Brady, Wanbrow House, 6 Coquet Street, Oamaru.
15480	Auckland	AGH Finance Limited	30 April 1976	
15480	Auckland	AGH Finance Limited	30 April 1976	Care of Broad, Christie & Partners, Alpine
15480	Auckland	AGH Finance Limited	30 April 1976	
15480	Auckland	AGH Finance Limited	30 April 1976	
				corner of Horomatangi and Tongariri Streets, Taupo.
15480	Auckland	AGH Finance Limited	30 April 1976	Building, 4 Wharf Street, Tauranga.
15480	Auckland	AGH Finance Limited		Care of Martin, Wakefield & Milne, C.M.L. Buildings, Stafford Street, Timaru
15480	Auckland	AGH Finance Limited		Care of Ross, Purdie & Co., 126 Main Road, Upper Hutt.
15480	Auckland	AGH Finance Limited	30 April 1976	Care of J. H. Orchard, Seddon Street, Waihi.
15480	Auckland	AGH Finance Limited	30 April 1976	Care of Avery, Roselli & Moyle, 24-26 Wakefield Street, Westport.
15480	Auckland	AGH Finance Limited	30 April 1975	Care of C. R. Coleman, First Floor, Good- behere Street, Feilding.
15480	Auckland	AGH Finance Limited	30 April 1976	
14709	Palmerston North	Agricultural and General Finances Limited	15 March 1976	Street, Wanganui.
15065	Putaruru	Aikman's Garage Limited	26 March 1976	35 Tirau Street, Putaruru.
15484	Auckland		•	Auckland.
14423 14423	Auckland	Alberon Investments Limited Alberon Investments Limited	1 April 1976 1 April 1976	Care of Mr J. G. Jamieson, Fourth Floor,
			1 1 1076	Canterbury Arcade, High Street, Auckland.
14422	Auckland	Albion Investments Limited	1 April 1976	House, 58-60 Queen Street, Auckland.
15489 13168	Auckland Tokoroa	Alert Investments Limited	7 May 1976 25 March 1976	13-15 College Hill, Auckland. Bridge Street, Tokoroa.
15197 15292	Otahuhu Christchurch	Allan Finance & Development Limited	10 March 1976 6 May 1976	Suite 5, Civic House, Picton Street, Howick. 776 Colombo Street, Christchurch 1.
15213 14424	Otahuhu Auckland	Allenby Finance (Auckland) Limited Allied Finance and Investments Limited	12 April 1976 1 April 1976	113 St George Street, Papatoetoe. 2 Mayoral Drive, Auckland 1.
14424 15703	Auckland Wellington	Allied Finance and Investments Limited Alma Investments Limited	1 April 1976 17 March 1976	70 Albert Street, Auckland 1. 96 Lambton Quay, Wellington
13868	Hamilton	Alma Securities Limited	8 March 1976	Federated Farmers Building, London Street, Hamilton.
10894 14492	Greymouth	Alpine Finance Company Alpine Finance Company	11 March 1976 22 March 1976	152 Mackay Street, Greymouth. 102 Thames Street, Oamaru.
15650 13863	Tauranga Hamilton	Alton Finance Limited Alumina Finance Limited	1 April 1976 8 March 1976	15A Devonport Road, Tauranga. Care of Robinson, Taylor, Sommerville
				& Gardiner, Federated Farmers Building, Hamilton.
				Care of Transport and General Engineering Company Limited, 665 Te Rapa Road, Te
14710	Palmerston North	Amalgamated Investors Security Company	15 March 1976	Rapa, Hamilton. A.N.Z. Bank Chambers, 24 Coleman Place,
15648	Tauranga	Limited A M Finance	1 April 1976	Palmerston North. 51 Te Ngaio Road, Mount Maunganui.
15648	Tauranga	A M Finance	1 April 1976	Care of Power Machinery, 337 Cameron Road, Tauranga.
14425 16083	Auckland Wellington	A.M.I.C. Investments Limited A.M.P. Acceptances (N.Z.) Limited	1 April 1976 1 April 1976	Second Floor, 5 Elliott Street, Auckland. 86 Customhouse Quay, Wellington.
16083 13304	Wellington	A.M.P. Acceptances (N.Z.) Limited Andrew Housing Limited	1 April 1976 15 May 1976	A.M.P. Building, Queen Street, Auckland.
15694 14692	Wellington	Andrews Investments	17 March 1976 26 March 1976	142 Featherston Street, Wellington. 23 Queen Street, Levin.
14695 15321	Levin	Anvil Finance Corporation Limited Anvil Finance Corporation (Manawatu)	26 March 1976	275A Oxford Street, Levin.
	Palmerston North	Limited Anvil Finance Corporation (P.N.) Limited		34–35 The Square, Palmerston North.
15539 15889	Palmerston North Wanganui	Anvil Finance Corporation (Wanganui)	31 March 1976	34-35 The Square, Palmerston North. 35 Drews Avenue, Wanganui.
11939	Waihi	Limited Aorangi Investments Limited	21 April 1976	Normanby Road, Paeroa.
10489 14464	Hawera Whakatane	Apanui Investments Limited	5 May 1976	118 High Street, Hawera. The Strand, Whakatane.
15791	Wellington	Argo Investments Limited	1 April 1976	Bowring Burgess Building, Boulcott Street, Wellington.
15529 15322	North Shore Palmerston North	A. R. & J. M. Blackman Armaghdown Motors Limited	18 March 1976 15 March 1976	B.N.Z. Building, 4 Rangitikei Street,
15717	Wellington	Armstrong & Springhall Finance Limited	17 March 1976	
14435 14863	Auckland		1 April 1976 1 April 1976	88 Stamford Park Road, Mount Roskill.